= 217.10N/11/1988880018118 75	monday would	11	1 LEGILLEY
Dutalin / / 11/20 20 16-11/11/12	त्वापि । १८४० मिरा १९१	141, SNOS21R	COLOCE
Let' No: X //Z // To the let I / I	per pi pacybilon ,		Spuiplered . Dough!
Vel. No. CMV -000	व ११ व का गामि :		
0.01	कार्यात्राहिलीकोव गाम ए।	\$ W1)	N. 10
The state of the s	1-Motor Claim Kaki		1
OD (T) Reporting Only	1.410104 21/0 (1/11/11/10	OD Shirt TF (UII)	
213 11011	Ir Plioto Uplosued	annual of the annual days	and the state of t
TP Insuren	An ri Aingningning Wind Wind	por('.	
BEOLOGICA MICALLINO VERIOLI MICALI VOMI C		Flund to Ozmer African	
The limited the the thought of the	19 69	7411	FWI 1
DIAIIAI (DUARII (4741P	ואסל ' אואסט-נאכ	3(),
1º olloy Hoi () Perlo	11.	Tell	
Cott/Initing Dy 1 (Dala	Cover Typol	of phone but possessessesses a security of
· Insuradady Classillays (%) [Ho		NI 0-20%; PI 21-79	
	N/Y SERVICIAL	0()	1 1, 1 00 10 AU
13100001 (\$,) TO BE TURY \$ 1'000	\$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	THE OCERNA VIEW HOLL TO A PART OF THE PART	A A Amelian Amelian Managaran A A Amelian Amel
() Auffern Carcomer i Cristo 2242 125	7743, 753 VAL WEB 10773	而加加利品,以外的有效	76.05.25.00 M. J.
() Malleria Grace 1 to e-wall fuzatory () Malleria Grace 1 to e-wall fuzatory	ALM SACINITY	H	0 (700 0007)
Dilonia)/ hower in (> 1 project) Towday Col (-1
CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	אַער אָנוּגוווּגענינוועטענינוואטענינוואטענינוואטענינו	AN THE SALE OF THE COLUMN TO THE COLUMN TO THE COLUMN T	TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY
1) Vhill oh den den transport VII om an a a () (30)	KS UNITARI PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA P	AND AND MICHIEF OF THE	1914-1018-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-
2) 00 Olivok/ Port Registr Inapection	ittesh an (,)	***************************************	American de la companya del la companya de la compa
3) Object Kandal byon (Kennit Gosts 2300			
	- Comment of the Comm	-Dollars, limanus y sussessing	11
	ייניקאר איני אריין איני איני איני אריין איני אריין איני אריין איני אריין איני אויני אריין איני אויני אריין איני אויני איני אויני איני	######################################	THINK THE THE THE PROPERTY WAS TOUTHER
*TESTSTEENSE CONTROL ON THE TOWN THE TO	AND HANDLEY AND THE	KANDURAYAKAN TANDAR	227世到1800年1817年
THE LEE IS NOT THE PART OF THE			
111.1111		/ has a second s	1
in st annual and annual desired desired and annual			
* 100 10 1 (1/2 b	The state of the s	EXERCIAN PURINANT	PAPER OF THE PAPER
· MID 10 KIJZ b	zwieranniazniwa 11/1/2/1/		
STATE OF THE STATE	了文色(\$P\$ (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (2) (1) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2	٥٥١٤) العدلم العدالم الاستماط	
Common Not	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	11(Auto UA (124)	VFV(X) (1):
The second secon	- Charle	Mount In 11 HO DILLS (V)	CICIONETUDI 773
Durnagod Pordon	11811	0 7 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 6	11 (1 31/4
OC Charles by Branch II. Ohnson	OUT		
OC Checkey by (Bush-111- ann a)1.	וואד ו	Cavily C7/1701 Allows 124 Dystrocarding you	1131
	MACKANIA BUSHING STRICT	Kelle Harlill Hol	10
777-11	S TO NOT THE THE TANK	11) HORIT TO 11 COUNTY	THE THE THE
The state of the s	11140154	1911J	PITOLITY MINES
1 10 10	lureles	0 V ({ V	pri quetti mass

SN0821BC0005 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 12/11/2021 16:48 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (12/11/2021 16:48 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

- The lease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT Date of Submission 12/11/2021 16:48 (SGT) Date of Accident 11/11/2021 08:45 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident TPE, Singapore Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE** Vehicle Registration Number SMX5093T INSURED/POLICYHOLDER Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NG HUA SENG NRIC No SXXXX521Z Email Address estrpt66@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-90051816 Alternative Phone No +65-90051816 VEHICLE PARTICULARS Manufacturer Honda Model Shuttle Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Private car Transmission Auto CC 1496 INSURANCE COMPANY

Fleet Policy Policy Number	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Comprehensive No DMPCSNW00014992100
----------------------------	--

DRIVER

-	

Date Of Birth 12/05/1997 Occupation Indoor Date Of Driving Pass 16/12/2020 Driving experience 11 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-90051816 Alt. Phone Number Email Address estrpt66@gmail.com Address BLK 296B BUKIT BATOK STREET 22 #14-80 Address complement Postcode 652296 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Relative Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Chain Collision Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 3 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 Name FLORA NG JIA YI Gender Female DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Yes Police Station Name Clementi Neighbourhood Police Post Police Station Phone No (Phone) +65-18007759999 Alt. Police Station Phone No. (Fax) +65-67764246 Police Station Address Blk 427 Clementi Avenue 3 #01-456 Singapore 120427 Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20211111/2058 ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident WITH OWNER Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SLD4947D

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer	
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	18
Vehicle Category	-
Name of Driver	Private car
Salar	KHAI
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-93865541
Address	-
Address complement	_
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	.
-	-
Details of property damaged in accident	_
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	
	-

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer	SMW7637S
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	
Name of Driver	Private car
Contact Number	-
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	=
	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	=0
Details of property damaged in accident	_
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	_

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJ	U	R	F	D	1
11.40	~		-	~	

Name of injured person Gender Phone No Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	_
Name of injured person Gender Phone No Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	FLORA NG JIA YI Female (Phone) +65-85225369 SLIGHT INJURY SMX5093T Yes No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

TITLE

Sketch Plan

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Personnel

A: SMX 5093T B: 3L04947D

C- 8MW 76375

Describe Circumstances of the Accident	
Refer to Police Report No: 7/2001111/20058	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	*
	*

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 11th November 2021 TIME: 0845 hrs	(hh:mm) 24 hrs Format
LOCATION Along TPE	
3	
VEHICLE NUMBER CMX 50937	
INSURED NAME NG HUA CENG	
NRIC/FIN S1345521Z CONTACT:	90051816
MAKE HONDA MODEL SHUTTLE	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	
() Yes, If No, Pls Select: (V) Third Party () Reporting Only	
INSURANCE COMPANY CHING TAIPING	
TYPE OF POLICY (✓) COMPREHENSIVE () THIRD PARTY () TPFT
POLICY NUMBER: DMPC SNIW 00014992100	
NAME DRIVER: JONATHAN YUEN ZHI WEI () SAME AS INSURED
	91051316
DATE OF BIRTH: 12/05/1997	
DRIVING PASS DATE: 16/12/2020	
OCCUPATION: (V) INDOOR () OUTDOOR	
GENDER: (✓) MALE () FEMALE	
EMAIL ADDRESS: estrpt 66@gmail.com	() NO EMAIL
ADDRESS OF DRIVER: BIK JAGB BULIT BATOK STREET 22	
#14-80 SINGAPORE 652096	
Number Of Passenger Include Driver: DRNEK & I Fewale Passenge	er
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company? () YES (/) NO	
If No, Relationship Of The Driver With The Insured	
() Owner () Spouse () Friend () Relative () Children () Sibling () Others
Does The Driver Own Any Other Vehicle?: () YES (/) NO	
If Yes, Vehicle Registration Number Of Driver's Own Vehicle:	
Insurance Company Of Driyer's Own Vehicle	ON THE WORLD BUILDING THE WORLD BETTER T
Weather Conditions: () Clear () Raining () Drizzling () Others
Road Surface : () Dry () Wet () Others	,
Was Any Foreign Vehicle Involved In This Accident? () YES (/) NO
Was Anybody Injured In The Accident? () YES () NO	
If YES, Injured details: PRIVER AND I FEMALE PASSENGER	
Convey By Ambulance: () YES (√) NO	
Was There Any Video Capture By Car Camera? () YES () NO	
Was There Accident Reported To The Police? ($$	es Attach Police Report
Police Report Number (if any)	
Details Of 3rd Party Name / NRIC	Contact
Veh B SLD 49470	
Veh C SMW 7637 S	
Veh D	
Veh E	
Veh F	
Veh G	





1064

Report No. T/20211111/2058

Police Station Of Origin: Clementi NPP 427 Clementi Avenue 3 #01-456 SINGAPORE 120427

Tel No: 1800-7759999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

11/11/20	ne Report 021 13:46		Vide Report No.:	wit .	Station Dlary No.:
informa	nts Parilo	ulars on C		SHEEL KIND WATER WATER	9/2//
Name of	Informant IAN YUEN		Address: APT BLK 296B BUKIT BATC	K STREET 2	2 #14-80
NRIC NO	/ID No.: D / \$97160	37F	SINGAPORE 652296 Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 90	DE404B
	ty: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email: Jonthanyuen@hotmail.com	WODIE. SO	031010
Sex: Male	Age: 24	Date of Birth: 12/05/1997	Type of Informant: Driver		-Am
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution /	School Name:
Occupati Unemplo			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3A	Date of Exp	oirv:

General Infor	mation of the Accide	ini s		
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 11/11/2021 08:45	Type of Location: Straight Road
Location: TAMPINES E Weather:	XPRESSWAY	Road Surface:		
Clear Traffic Flow:	- Jun	Dry		Road Speed Limit:
One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled	ч	Traffic Volume: Moderate
Type of Collisi Between Movi	on: ng Vehicles - Head T	o Rear	-	Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Details of V Vehicle No	Type 15	Make : Model	Color	
SLD4947D	Car	A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	Slightly	0 0
SMW7637S	Car		Damaged	
			Slightly Damaged	0
SMX5093T	Car	}	Slightly Damaged	1





2 of 4

Report No. 1/20211111/2058

Police Station Of Origin: Clementi NPP 427 Clementi Avenue 3 #01-456 SINGAPORE 120427 Tel No: 1800-7759999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

No of Part	Involved: No			
No. of Pedestria	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA			
Name	Khai			
Name	Knar		ID No.	NIL
Related Vehicle	SLD4947D (Car)		Contact No	o. 93865541
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of	Discount of the second
			Driving	Class; NIL
			Licence &	Date of Expiry: NIL
111 12 1 ANN AMP	1		Expiry Date	8
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc		
	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of		
Driver Name	Halan Bit	7	70.00	
i valific	Unknown Driver		ID No.	NIL
Related Vehicle	SMW7637S (Car)		Contact No	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL.	W-1	Class of	Clara Milli
	1 × 2 × 2		Driving	Class: NIL
			Licence &	Date of Expiry: NIL
			Expiry Date	
Date Treatment			harge NIL	
	ed Medical Leave NIL		Injury NIL	2,1000
Duver Vame				
Varie	JONATHAN YUEN ZHI WEI		ID No.	S9716037F
Related Vehicle	SMX5093T (Car) -		Contact No.	90051816
lospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of	
Ween and the second second			Driving	Class: 3A
	,		Licence &	Date of Expiry: NIL
			Expiry Date	
	NiL	Date Disch		
o. of Days grants	ed Medical Leave NIL	Degree of		





3 of 4

Report No. 7/20211111/2058

Police Station Of Origin: Clementi NPP 427 Clementi Avenue 3 #01-456 SINGAPORE 120427 Tel No: 1800-7759999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name	Flora Ng Jia Yi		1D No.	Ì	S9801324E
Related Vehicle	SMX5093T (Car)		Conta	ct No.	85225369
Hospital/Clinic	Healthlife Family Clinic		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	11/11/2021				1/2021
No. of Days granted Medical Leave 03		Degree of	Degree of Injury Sligh		t

Brief Details.

On 11/11/2021 at about 0845hrs, I was driving my vehicle bearing the registration plate number SMX5093T and I had just exited from Punggol Way about to enter TPE. The road was dry and the traffic volume was moderate. My wife Flora Ng sat at the rear right of the passenger seat. We have a dog in the car thus my wife sat at the rear.

As I was about to exit into TPE, the vehicle (SLG5818X) infront of me jammed brake thus I had to jammed brake to avoid the collision. I did managed to avoid the collision into the rear of SLG5818X however suddenly I felt an impact from the rear.

I got down my vehicle and realized that I am involve in a chain collision involving 3 Singapore vehicle. The sequence as follows:

1st vehicle: SMX5093T (my vehicle) 2nd vehicle: SLD4947D (Khai)

3rd vehicle: SMW7637S

I had checked and no one was injuried at the point of time. I had exchanged contact number with SLD4947D and subsequently drove off. After which my wife Flora Ng felt pain at her neck and right wrist area. My wife visited Healthlife Family Clinic located at Blk 296A Bukit Batok Street 22 #01-64 and was given 3 days of MC from 11/11/21 to 13/11/2021.

I do have the in-car front/back camera installed in my vehicle and it captured the incident.





Police Station Of Origin: Clementi NPP 427 Clementi Avenue 3 #01-456 SINGAPORE 120427 Tel No: 1800-7759999

4 of 4 Report No. 1/20211111/2058

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature of Officer Recording The Report D / Sgt 1 NG JIA HAO	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 11/11/2021 13:46
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / SI TAN JEOK LENG Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

ZL



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司 CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Motor Private Car

MX1F

SN

AN0687A Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1950
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00014992100

Engine No.: L15B6022860

Cha, No.; GK82102427

Index Mark and Registration

Number of Vehicle

SMX5093T

2. Name of Policy Holder

NG HUA SENG

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

15/01/2021

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

\$\$800.00

(00:00:00)

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:

\$\$3,000.00

Date of Expiry of Insurance

14/01/2022

Ex Sect. 1 - Age <= 25 Ex Sect. I - Age >= 26

\$\$500,00

* Age as at date of accident

EX ON WINDSCREEN.

\$\$100.00

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle

6. Limitations as to use:

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover use for hire or reward fullion driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft)

One lime Waiver of Excess for the first S\$500 will apply to the insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: Irene Hor ************ Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 😭 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntalping.com